
OSB_JRL_LG_2018_3
03.03.2018

ERGEBNISSE

JUGEND-3DG-M
Durchgänge: Samstag, 03.03.2018 Startzeit: 09:50

Samstag, 03.03.2018 Startzeit: 14:05

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. GAU Schwandorf 1417056 378 375 378 384 1515

489 Käsz, Petra 1111642 96 95 99 97 387

492 Ehrenstraßer, Theresa 1107258 95 99 96 96 386

491 Grötsch, Sophia 1112198 94 93 92 96 375

508 Eckl, Joshua 1105266 93 88 91 95 367

2. GAU Armesberg 200 379 375 370 380 1504

487 Bauer, Christoph 209202 96 100 95 95 386

482 Zimmermann, Elena 205580 97 96 96 96 385

384 Hecht, Veronica 211311 95 94 92 97 378

383 Michl, Verena 211325 91 85 87 92 355

3. GAU Amberg 1417051 361 376 373 374 1484

125 Hartmann, Karina 121544 92 97 99 95 383

123 Mc Bride, Ryan 121504 92 92 96 96 376

501 Herrmann, Miriam 121578 90 98 90 93 371

126 Epp, Fabian 110270 87 89 88 90 354

4. GAU Nabburg 700 361 366 376 372 1475

495 Prüll, Simon 706198 88 94 97 95 374

499 Bartmann, Melina 715389 91 94 97 92 374

497 Obermeier, Jonas 716311 92 92 91 92 367

496 Prüll, Sonja 706204 90 86 91 93 360

5. GAU Roding 1417055 372 360 371 366 1469

104 Hartl, Bastian 1004212 93 91 94 93 371

105 Gleixner, Barbara 1012171 94 90 97 87 368

102 Schreiner, Jessica 1006126 95 90 91 91 367

103 Reger, Lukas 1006150 90 89 89 95 363

6. GAU Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1300 361 370 361 376 1468

108 Reichenberger, Lena 1318295 94 91 94 91 370

107 Reichl, Tina 1314229 83 96 93 95 367

110 Gareis, Xenia 1329316 91 89 89 97 366

106 Rumpler, Paul 1314225 93 94 85 93 365

7. GAU Burglengenfeld 7231 357 353 350 333 1393

468 Spandl, Lukas 419430 89 90 92 84 355

467 Wolf, Nina 417295 95 88 85 85 353

471 Turban, Christoph 417277 88 89 91 78 346

469 Hinterwimmer, Lena 412237 85 86 82 86 339



8. GAU Furth im Wald 600 343 346 340 332 1361

134 Hastreiter, Sebastian 630256 85 85 90 88 348

133 Köppel, Nadine 605233 91 93 78 83 345

136 Berzl, Raphael 645203 85 85 83 84 337

137 Amberger, Simon 630252 82 83 89 77 331

9. GAU Waldmünchen 1417057 316 335 316 321 1288

479 Lindenstruth, Marie 1405 88 89 84 85 346

511 Bronold, Simon 14021390 82 83 80 79 324

481 Bauer, Annemarie 1409153 75 84 80 75 314

480 Decker, Antonia 1405115 71 79 72 82 304

10. GAU Neunburg 800 253 235 244 251 983

115 Maier, Simon 805069 87 82 84 83 336

507 Lankes, Elias 808196 80 76 83 87 326

116 Kummetsteiner, Marcel 807437 86 77 77 81 321

11. GAU Oberviechtach 1417054 229 212 236 224 901

131 Lottner, Peter 906186 78 81 83 81 323

130 Prey, Manuel 906192 70 69 77 78 294

128 Stangl, Thomas 909218 81 62 76 65 284

12. GAU Cham 500 162 176 177 180 695

119 Eisenreich, Romina 528190 86 88 91 94 359

118 Zellmer, Julia 530370 76 88 86 86 336

13. GAU Steinwald 7248 155 146 163 158 622

472 Stengl, Jasmin 1203259 80 83 85 87 335

476 Härtl, Saskia 1203289 75 63 78 71 287
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OSB_JRL_LG_2018_4a
03.03.2018

ERGEBNISSE

JUGEND-4DG-M
Durchgänge: Samstag, 03.03.2018 Startzeit: 11:50

Samstag, 03.03.2018 Startzeit: 16:05

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. GAU Armesberg 200 375 379 373 372 1499

482 Zimmermann, Elena 205580 97 98 96 93 384

384 Hecht, Veronica 211311 91 93 95 97 376

487 Bauer, Christoph 209202 95 95 94 89 373

383 Michl, Verena 211325 92 93 88 93 366

2. GAU Schwandorf 1417056 370 373 377 377 1497

489 Käsz, Petra 1111642 97 99 97 99 392

492 Ehrenstraßer, Theresa 1107258 96 94 96 97 383

491 Grötsch, Sophia 1112198 91 93 92 91 367

508 Eckl, Joshua 1105266 86 87 92 90 355

3. GAU Roding 1417055 370 375 374 375 1494

104 Hartl, Bastian 1004212 94 95 97 96 382

105 Gleixner, Barbara 1012171 92 95 97 93 377

102 Schreiner, Jessica 1006126 94 94 86 95 369

103 Reger, Lukas 1006150 90 91 94 91 366

4. GAU Amberg 1417051 370 377 372 371 1490

123 Mc Bride, Ryan 121504 95 98 96 92 381

125 Hartmann, Karina 121544 94 96 94 95 379

126 Epp, Fabian 110270 91 90 91 93 365

501 Herrmann, Miriam 121578 90 93 91 91 365

5. GAU Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1300 365 371 365 375 1476

108 Reichenberger, Lena 1318295 95 94 91 98 378

107 Reichl, Tina 1314229 94 93 93 96 376

110 Gareis, Xenia 1329316 89 92 93 91 365

106 Rumpler, Paul 1314225 87 92 88 90 357

6. GAU Nabburg 700 372 365 356 373 1466

499 Bartmann, Melina 715389 93 95 93 96 377

496 Prüll, Sonja 706204 95 91 92 92 370

495 Prüll, Simon 706198 91 90 88 93 362

497 Obermeier, Jonas 716311 93 89 83 92 357

7. GAU Burglengenfeld 7231 353 344 359 349 1405

467 Wolf, Nina 417295 93 90 93 90 366

471 Turban, Christoph 417277 89 86 87 91 353

468 Spandl, Lukas 419430 84 85 92 83 344

469 Hinterwimmer, Lena 412237 87 83 87 85 342



8. GAU Furth im Wald 600 346 355 334 338 1373

134 Hastreiter, Sebastian 630256 91 93 85 86 355

132 Zimmerman, Alexander 645230 85 91 84 85 345

133 Köppel, Nadine 605233 84 86 85 83 338

136 Berzl, Raphael 645203 86 85 80 84 335

9. GAU Waldmünchen 1417057 317 335 342 326 1320

479 Lindenstruth, Marie 1405 89 85 90 85 349

481 Bauer, Annemarie 1409153 76 86 89 87 338

514 Bronold, Simon 14021390 82 86 82 79 329

480 Decker, Antonia 1405115 70 78 81 75 304

10. GAU Neunburg 800 248 254 240 244 986

115 Maier, Simon 805069 87 90 87 91 355

507 Lankes, Elias 808196 86 87 75 83 331

116 Kummetsteiner, Marcel 807437 75 77 78 70 300

11. GAU Oberviechtach 1417054 231 220 230 228 909

131 Lottner, Peter 906186 76 81 82 82 321

130 Prey, Manuel 906192 79 70 73 78 300

128 Stangl, Thomas 909218 76 69 75 68 288

12. GAU Cham 500 172 173 180 180 705

119 Eisenreich, Romina 528190 94 91 93 89 367

118 Zellmer, Julia 530370 78 82 87 91 338

13. GAU Steinwald 7248 172 171 171 158 672

472 Stengl, Jasmin 1203259 90 86 94 82 352

476 Härtl, Saskia 1203289 82 85 77 76 320
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OSB_JRL_LG_2018_2
03.02.2018

ERGEBNISSE

JUGEND-2DG-M
Durchgänge: Samstag, 03.02.2018 Startzeit: 11:50

Samstag, 03.02.2018 Startzeit: 16:05

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. GAU Schwandorf 1417056 378 377 377 376 1508

140 Käsz, Petra 1111642 97 94 95 96 382

135 Ehrenstraßer, Theresa 1107258 95 95 97 95 382

134 Christinger, Fabian 1107251 94 95 94 94 377

143 Riedl, Angela 1111627 92 93 91 91 367

2. GAU Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1300 371 375 376 369 1491

170 Gareis, Xenia 1329316 93 95 95 93 376

177 Rumpler, Paul 1314225 95 95 92 93 375

176 Reichl, Tina 1314229 93 94 95 89 371

168 Ertl, Annika 1331219 90 91 94 94 369

3. GAU Armesberg 200 366 374 369 374 1483

14 Bauer, Christoph 209202 94 95 94 99 382

30 Zimmermann, Elena 205580 95 93 93 96 377

27 Hecht, Veronica 211311 91 95 91 91 368

28 Michl, Verena 211325 86 91 91 88 356

4. GAU Amberg 1417051 375 367 369 371 1482

7 Herrmann, Miriam 121578 94 95 94 93 376

6 Hartmann, Karina 121544 99 95 91 91 376

9 Mc Bride, Ryan 121504 95 90 94 96 375

4 Epp, Fabian 110270 87 87 90 91 355

5. GAU Nabburg 700 365 360 377 367 1469

85 Bartmann, Melina 715389 95 97 96 96 384

98 Prüll, Simon 706198 86 88 96 94 364

94 Obermeier, Jonas 716311 93 88 93 88 362

97 Prüll, Sonja 706204 91 87 92 89 359

6. GAU Roding 1417055 347 356 360 359 1422

125 Gleixner, Barbara 1012171 91 93 90 94 368

130 Schreiner, Jessica 1006126 92 90 91 92 365

128 Reger, Lukas 1006150 82 88 92 86 348

132 Sittner, Dittrich 1006188 82 85 87 87 341

7. GAU Furth im Wald 600 360 352 348 349 1409

67 Hammon, Tanja 618163 92 95 95 95 377

68 Hastreiter, Sebastian 630256 91 85 90 86 352

70 Köppel, Nadine 605233 89 85 87 89 350

61 Amberger, Simon 630252 88 87 76 79 330



8. GAU Waldmünchen 1417057 334 339 350 356 1379

195 Pregler, Lena 1405103 89 90 86 92 357

196 Zilker, Franziska 1405101 86 91 92 88 357

193 Lindenstruth, Marie 1405 86 85 91 90 352

187 Decker, Antonia 1405115 73 73 81 86 313

9. GAU Cham 500 348 348 322 342 1360

52 Berthold, Janina 514248 93 93 86 89 361

55 Eisenreich, Romina 528190 92 89 87 90 358

49 Zimmermann, Kathrin 5142710 86 83 78 79 326

60 Zellmer, Julia 530370 77 83 71 84 315

10. GAU Neunburg 800 332 336 335 336 1339

111 Meier, Annalena 806167 92 91 93 90 366

110 Maier, Simon 805069 90 88 88 84 350

112 Plank, Melanie 812187 85 86 85 85 341

107 Forster, Maria 801214 65 71 69 77 282

11. GAU Steinwald 7248 346 313 299 338 1296

159 Schäfer, Selina 1201338 92 87 85 88 352

161 Stengl, Patrick 1203260 90 80 72 85 327

154 Naber, Marco 1205205 82 80 78 85 325

148 Härtl, Saskia 1203289 82 66 64 80 292

12. GAU Oberviechtach 1417054 293 305 297 306 1201

118 Lottner, Peter 906186 83 84 84 84 335

120 Prey, Manuel 906192 82 77 76 82 317

123 Stangl, Thomas 909218 77 70 81 71 299

198 Fink, Benedikt 906194 51 74 56 69 250
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OSB_JRL_LG_2018_1
03.02.2018

ERGEBNISSE

JUGEND-1DG-M
Durchgänge: Samstag, 03.02.2018 Startzeit: 09:50

Samstag, 03.02.2018 Startzeit: 14:05

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. GAU Schwandorf 1417056 381 378 373 377 1509

140 Käsz, Petra 1111642 95 98 94 99 386

134 Christinger, Fabian 1107251 96 95 94 96 381

135 Ehrenstraßer, Theresa 1107258 92 95 97 92 376

143 Riedl, Angela 1111627 98 90 88 90 366

2. GAU Amberg 1417051 374 379 371 368 1492

9 Mc Bride, Ryan 121504 96 94 97 95 382

6 Hartmann, Karina 121544 94 96 93 94 377

7 Herrmann, Miriam 121578 95 96 92 91 374

4 Epp, Fabian 110270 89 93 89 88 359

3. GAU Armesberg 200 377 369 372 370 1488

14 Bauer, Christoph 209202 96 94 95 94 379

30 Zimmermann, Elena 205580 92 95 95 96 378

27 Hecht, Veronica 211311 95 90 95 93 373

28 Michl, Verena 211325 94 90 87 87 358

4. GAU Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1300 370 367 372 370 1479

176 Reichl, Tina 1314229 93 97 96 95 381

177 Rumpler, Paul 1314225 92 92 93 92 369

168 Ertl, Annika 1331219 94 89 95 91 369

170 Gareis, Xenia 1329316 91 89 88 92 360

5. GAU Nabburg 700 363 361 365 363 1452

97 Prüll, Sonja 706204 90 95 91 91 367

94 Obermeier, Jonas 716311 89 91 92 94 366

85 Bartmann, Melina 715389 91 88 89 93 361

98 Prüll, Simon 706198 93 87 93 85 358

6. GAU Roding 1417055 359 356 349 355 1419

125 Gleixner, Barbara 1012171 95 91 91 92 369

130 Schreiner, Jessica 1006126 93 93 88 92 366

128 Reger, Lukas 1006150 89 93 90 92 364

132 Sittner, Dittrich 1006188 82 79 80 79 320

7. GAU Furth im Wald 600 360 339 356 350 1405

67 Hammon, Tanja 618163 92 90 95 93 370

68 Hastreiter, Sebastian 630256 93 86 87 88 354

61 Amberger, Simon 630252 89 86 90 86 351

70 Köppel, Nadine 605233 86 77 84 83 330



8. GAU Waldmünchen 1417057 355 344 353 342 1394

196 Zilker, Franziska 1405101 95 93 91 86 365

193 Lindenstruth, Marie 1405 88 88 93 87 356

195 Pregler, Lena 1405103 88 88 86 88 350

187 Decker, Antonia 1405115 84 75 83 81 323

9. GAU Cham 500 340 355 338 341 1374

52 Berthold, Janina 514248 96 94 92 95 377

55 Eisenreich, Romina 528190 90 94 91 83 358

60 Zellmer, Julia 530370 76 88 79 79 322

49 Zimmermann, Kathrin 5142710 78 79 76 84 317

10. GAU Neunburg 800 315 325 321 320 1281

111 Meier, Annalena 806167 82 85 90 88 345

110 Maier, Simon 805069 86 87 85 82 340

112 Plank, Melanie 812187 83 84 86 85 338

107 Forster, Maria 801214 64 69 60 65 258

11. GAU Steinwald 7248 316 318 320 321 1275

159 Schäfer, Selina 1201338 88 90 90 90 358

161 Stengl, Patrick 1203260 88 82 81 85 336

154 Naber, Marco 1205205 76 71 80 74 301

148 Härtl, Saskia 1203289 64 75 69 72 280

12. GAU Oberviechtach 1417054 285 274 295 302 1156

118 Lottner, Peter 906186 81 73 79 86 319

120 Prey, Manuel 906192 76 78 83 76 313

123 Stangl, Thomas 909218 63 58 65 81 267

198 Fink, Benedikt 906194 65 65 68 59 257
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